246 Customer Services: Netherlands: +31 76 571 4440  •  Fax: +31 76 587 9757
Belgium:       +32 2 482 3030  •  Fax:  +32 2 482 3031
Choosing Your Thermo Savant SpeedVac System
Schematic Diagram of a SpeedVac System
There are several issues you need to consider
when choosing your SpeedVac system.
Selecting the correct system is crucial for
optimum performance and reliability. Thermo

UMA100 Upper magnetic assembly SPD1010, SC110, SC110A, AES1010 ISS110 265.00
UMA200 Upper magnetic assembly SC210A, AES2010, SPD2010 295.00
SUMAX300 Stainless steel upper SC250DDA, AES250DDA, SC210A,  890.00
magnetic assembly AES2010,
SUMAX400 Heavy duty magnetic assembly SC250DDA, SC210A, AES2010, 1125.00
AES250DDA, SPD2010, SC250 EXP
SUMAXSPD Stainless steel upper magnetic SPD131DDA 890.00
assembly with TEFLON ceramic
bearings
UMASPD Upper magnetic assembly SPD101B, SPD111V, SPD121P 285.00
Thermo Savant SpeedVac rotors are fully autoclavable and are available in a wide variety of styles and sizes
to accommodate all your sample requirements. They are designed to efficiently handle and accommodate
microtubes, bottles, glass and plastic tubes, flasks and even microtitre plates. Individual tube volumes range
from 0.4 up to 500 ml.
SpeedVac Rotors
RH40-12: 40-place 12 x 75 mm rotor RH40-11: 40 x 1.5 ml rotor
RH8-200: 8 x 250 ml rotor RH20-12 20 plate 12 x 75 mm rotor
MPTR8-210: rotor for 96 well plates
RD2MP: Rotor for microtitre plates
= Aqueous
SOLVENT SYMBOLS:

Equipment designed for the rigors of increased throughput and the associated solvents used in
combinatorial chemistry (DMSO, TFA, Methylene Chloride)
You will see 6 symbols used throughout this section which can be used as a quick reference guide to determine
which solvents are suitable for each instrument and accessory. These are to be used as a general rule-of-thumb.
For any questions regarding solvent compatibility, please contact our customer services department
Centrifugation and Sample Concentration
Rotor Systems
261E-mail: tls.bnl@thermobio.com  •  Website: www.thermols.com
Rotor Selection Guide
Models
SC110/SC110A Models
SS11, SS21, SS31 SC210A
Working No. AES1010, ISS110 SS22, SS32
Volume of SPD1010, SPD111V SPD2010, Rotor Price
(ml) Tubes Description SPD121P, SPD131DDA Model £
Microcentrifuge 1.2 - 1.6 40 1.5 - 2.0 ml • RH40-11 295.00
Tubes 1.2 - 1.6 64 1.5 - 2.0 ml • RH64-11 395.00
1.2 - 1.6 120 1.5 - 2.0 ml • RH120-11 550.00
1.2 - 1.6 200 1.5 - 2.0 ml • RH200-12* 660.00
Glass and 0.3 100 0.5 ml (8 x 29 mm) • RH100-8 425.00
Plastic Tubes 0.3 40 0.4 ml (6 x 50 mm) • RH40-6 320.00
0.3 100 0.4 ml (6 x 50 mm) • RH100-6 425.00
4 20 12 x 75 mm • RH20-12 340.00
4 40 1.5 - 2.0 (12 x 75 mm) • RH40-12 425.00
4 72 12 x 75 mm • RH72-12 525.00
4 200 12 x 75 mm • RH200-12* 660.00
8 10 13 x 100 mm • RH20-12 340.00
8 32 13 x 100 mm • RH32-13 540.00
8 118 13 x 100 mm • RH200-12* 660.00
12 48 16 x 125 mm • RH48-18-125* 475.00
10 60 17 x 100 mm, 16 x 100 mm • RH60-17-100* 560.00
15 8 17.5 x 102 mm, 15 ml Corex® tubes • RH8-17.5 400.00
10 8 18 x 100 mm, • RH8-18 330.00
17 x 95 mm, 16 x 100 mm
15 48 18 x 125 mm • RH48-18-125* 660.00
24 4 18 x 150 mm • RH4-18-150 475.00
24 32 18 x 150 mm, 16 x 125 mm • RH32-18-150* 595.00
30 6 25 x 105 mm, 30 ml Corex® tubes • RH6-25 440.00
40 12 28 x 150 mm • RH12-29 595.00
Centrifuge 12 10 15 ml conical (16 x 120 mm) • RH10-15 540.00
Tubes 12 30 15 ml conical (17x 120 mm) • RH60-17-100* 560.00
12 52 15 ml conical (16 x 120 mm) • RH52-15* 660.00
40 6 50 ml conical (28 x 115 mm) • RH6-50* 525.00
40 12 50 ml conical (28 x 115 mm) • RH12-29 595.00
40 26 50 ml conical (28 x 115 mm) • RH26-50* 660.00
40 48 50 ml conical (28 x 115 mm) • RH48-50*** 1150.00
Flasks 35 8 50 ml pear shaped flask • RH8-50 795.00
80 4 100 ml pear shaped flask • RH4-100 795.00
80 8 100 ml pear shaped flask • RH8-200 1,150.00
200 6 250 ml pear shaped flask • RH6-400 1,356.00
400 4 500 ml pear shaped flask • RH4-500* 1,150.00
80 8 100 ml recovery flask • RH8-100 1,075.00
Vials 2 60 12 x 32 mm • RH60-12-40 425.00
3.0 192 1 dram vial (4 ml) • RH192-15* 660.00
2.0 60 12 x 40 mm vials • RH60-12-40 425.00
2.4 12 20 x 47 mm v-vials • RH12-20 425.00
3 24 1 dram vials (15 x 45 mm), 4 ml • RH24-15 425.00
4 12 20 x 60 mm v-vials • RH12-20 425.00
5.6 24 18 x 52 mm mini-scintilation vials • RH24-18 425.00
16 12 28 x 60 mm scintilation vials • RH12-28 425.00
16 50 28 x 60 mm scintilation vials • RH50-28-60* 700.00
Bottles 250 8 250 ml centrifuge bottles • RH8-200 1,150.00
Microtitre 0.3 2 plates Multiwell plates (shallow) • RH2MP 595.00
Plates 0.3 12 plates Multiwell plates (shallow) • MPTR12-2101,350.00

270 Customer Services: Netherlands: +31 76 571 4440  •  Fax: +31 76 587 9757
Belgium:       +32 2 482 3030  •  Fax:  +32 2 482 3031
Accessories
Cat. No. Description
EXP-2KIT Conversion kit for creating secondary configuration (up/down) of
Explorer. Includes 2” TEFLON® tubing, connectors, o-rings and plugs
UPC1-EXP Single-shelf carrier, set of 2   UPC2-EXP Double-shelf carrier, set of 2
UPC5-EXP 5-shelf carrier, holds shallow-well plates, set of 2
SCC1 CryoCool® fluid, 1 ltr bottle
CC120/DX Deluxe convenience cart
GCF4-EXP 4 ltr glass flask
PROBE1-EXP Single temperature probe
PROBE4-EXP Four independent temperature probes
Ordering Information - Aluminium Rotor Blocks
Cat. No. Description
RBA12-25-52 (12) 2 dram vials, 25 x 52 mm
RBA12-27-60 (12) 5 dram vials, 27 x 60 mm
RBA12-28-58 (12) 20 ml scintillation vials, 28 x 58 mm
RBA15-16-125 (15) tubes, 16 x 125 mm
RBA24-15-45 (24) 1 dram vial, 15 x 45 mm
RBA24-16-100 (24) tubes, 16 x 100 mm
RBA24-17-31 (24) 3 ml beakers, 17 x 31 mm
RBA35-13-100 (35) tubes, 13 x 100 mm
RBA12-18-150 (12) tubes, 18 x 150 mm
RBA12-22-120 (12) tubes, 22 x 120 mm
RBA20-16-125 (20) tubes, 16 x 125 mm
RBA24-17-60 (24) tubes, 17 x 60 mm
RBA35-13-100 (35) tubes, 13 x 100 mm
RBA54-12-32 (54) vials, 12 x 32 mm
Ordering Information - Polypropylene Rotor Blocks
Cat. No. Description
RB12-25-52 (12) 2 dram vials, 25 x 52 mm
RB12-27-60 (12) 5 dram vials, 27 x 60 mm
RB12-28-58 (12) 20 ml scintillation vials, 28 x 58 mm
RB15-16-125 (15) tubes, 16 x 125 mm
RB24-15-45 (24) 1 dram vial, 15 x 45 mm
RB24-16-100 (24) tubes, 16 x 100 mm
RB24-17-31 (24) 3 ml beakers, 17 x 31 mm
RB35-13-100 (35) tubes, 13 x 100 mm
RB126-6-32 (126) tubes, 6 x 32 mm
RB20-12-125 (20) tubes, 12 x 125 mm
RB20-16-125 (20) tubes, 16 x 125 mm
RB24-17-60 (24) tubes, 17 x 60 mm
RB25-11-39 (25) tubes, 1.5 ml microcentrifuge tubes
RB30-8-30 (30) tubes, 0.5 ml microcentrifuge tubes
RB6-28-110 (6) tubes, 28 x 110 mm,
Rotor Blocks For Use in Explorer
6-Place Rotor